Mississippi Dance Challenge
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Division Name

Junior High - Game Day

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Jazz

Junior High - Jazz

Junior High - Jazz

Junior High - Kick

Junior High - Kick

Junior High - Pom

Junior High - Pom
Junior High - Pom
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Game Day
Medium Varsity - Game Day
Medium Varsity - Game Day
Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Game Day

Program Name

Brandon Middle School

Brandon Middle School

Central Middle School

Florence Middle School

Team Name

Brandon Middle
School

Brandon Middle
School

Central Middle
School

Florence Middle
School

Lake Cormorant Middle School Junior High - Hip Hop

Northwest Rankin Middle School

Petal Middle School

Florence Middle School

Northwest Rankin Middle School

Oak Grove Middle School

Pearl JH School

Petal Middle School

Northwest Rankin
Middle School

Petal Middle School

Florence Middle
School

Northwest Rankin
Middle School

Junior High - Kick

Pearl Junior High
School

Petal Middle School

Oak Grove Middle School Junior High - Pom
Northwest Rankin High School  Varsity - Game Day
Helena High School Helena Dance Team
Oxford High School Varsity - Pom
Picayune Memorial High School Varsity - Pom
Harrison Central High School  Varsity - Game Day
Pelham High School Varsity - Game Day
Neshoba Central High School  Varsity - Game Day
Pearl River Central High School Blue Angels
Pearl High School Pearl High School
Neshoba Central High School Varsity Pom

Hernando High
School Tiger Spirit
Dance Team

Hernando High School

Mandeville High School Varsity - Game Day

Brandon, MS - 11/19/2022

Event Score

79.65

80.58

77.8

75.58
74.13
80.25
77.55
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74.75
77.15
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75.23
87.25
86.43
80.68
79.68
83.55

83.0

82.1
81.53
81.25

75.7

75.05

91.93
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VARSITY SPIRIT



Mississippi Dance Challenge

Placement Division Name
2nd Small Varsity - Game Day
3rd Small Varsity - Game Day
4th Small Varsity - Game Day
1st Small Varsity - Pom
2nd Small Varsity - Pom
3rd Small Varsity - Pom
4th Small Varsity - Pom
5th Small Varsity - Pom
1st Super Varsity - Game Day
2nd Super Varsity - Game Day
1st Varsity - Hip Hop
2nd Varsity - Hip Hop
3rd Varsity - Hip Hop
4th Varsity - Hip Hop
5th Varsity - Hip Hop
1st Varsity - Jazz
2nd Varsity - Jazz
3rd Varsity - Jazz
4th Varsity - Jazz
5th Varsity - Jazz
6th Varsity - Jazz
7th Varsity - Jazz
8th Varsity - Jazz
1st Varsity - Kick
2nd Varsity - Kick
3rd Varsity - Kick

Program Name Team Name

Presbyterian Christian High Presbyterian
School Christian High School

Lafayette High School Varsity - Game Day

Petal High School

Petal High School Dance Team

Mandeville High School Varsity - Pom

Petal High School

Petal High School Dance Team

Tishomingo County High School Varsity - Pom

Purvis High School Purvis High School
Our Lady Academy Varsity - Pom
Oak Grove High School Varsity - Pom
Brandon High School Varsity - Game Day
Brandon High School Varsity - Hip Hop
Sumrall High School Varsity - Hip Hop
Tishomingo County High School  Varsity - Hip Hop

Harrison Central High School Varsity - Hip Hop
Florence High School Florence High School
Oak Grove High School Varsity - Jazz
Pearl River Central High School Blue Angels
Pearl High School Pearl High School
Florence High School Florence High School
South Jones High School Varsity - Jazz
Picayune Memorial High School Varsity - Jazz
Germantown High School Varsity - Jazz
Our Lady Academy Crescents
Helena High School Helena Dance Team

Northwest Rankin

Northwest Rankin High School Varsity Dance Team

Pelham High School Varsity - Kick

Brandon, MS - 11/19/2022

Event Score

82.78

81.75

81.08

85.63

78.45

78.18

77.08

76.63

91.18

91.13

86.4

79.7

79.08

78.25

77.5

85.83

81.78

80.63

76.16

76.03

75.95

74.98

74.5

86.85

85.4

77.93
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