

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Junior High - Game Day	Brandon Middle School	Brandon Middle School	79.65
1st	Junior High - Hip Hop	Brandon Middle School	Brandon Middle School	80.58
2nd	Junior High - Hip Hop	Central Middle School	Central Middle School	77.8
3rd	Junior High - Hip Hop	Florence Middle School	Florence Middle School	75.58
4th	Junior High - Hip Hop	Lake Cormorant Middle School	Junior High - Hip Hop	74.13
1st	Junior High - Jazz	Northwest Rankin Middle School	Northwest Rankin Middle School	80.25
2nd	Junior High - Jazz	Petal Middle School	Petal Middle School	77.55
3rd	Junior High - Jazz	Florence Middle School	Florence Middle School	74.5
1st	Junior High - Kick	Northwest Rankin Middle School	Northwest Rankin Middle School	78.75
2nd	Junior High - Kick	Oak Grove Middle School	Junior High - Kick	74.75
1st	Junior High - Pom	Pearl JH School	Pearl Junior High School	77.15
2nd	Junior High - Pom	Petal Middle School	Petal Middle School	76.2
3rd	Junior High - Pom	Oak Grove Middle School	Junior High - Pom	75.23
1st	Large Varsity - Game Day	Northwest Rankin High School	Varsity - Game Day	87.25
2nd	Large Varsity - Game Day	Helena High School	Helena Dance Team	86.43
1st	Large Varsity - Pom	Oxford High School	Varsity - Pom	80.68
2nd	Large Varsity - Pom	Picayune Memorial High School	Varsity - Pom	79.68
1st	Medium Varsity - Game Day	Harrison Central High School	Varsity - Game Day	83.55
2nd	Medium Varsity - Game Day	Pelham High School	Varsity - Game Day	83.0
3rd	Medium Varsity - Game Day	Neshoba Central High School	Varsity - Game Day	82.1
1st	Medium Varsity - Pom	Pearl River Central High School	Blue Angels	81.53
2nd	Medium Varsity - Pom	Pearl High School	Pearl High School	81.25
3rd	Medium Varsity - Pom	Neshoba Central High School	Varsity Pom	75.7
4th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Hernando High School	Hernando High School Tiger Spirit Dance Team	75.05
1st	Small Varsity - Game Day	Mandeville High School	Varsity - Game Day	91.93





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score			
2nd	Small Varsity - Game Day	Presbyterian Christian High School	Presbyterian Christian High School	82.78			
3rd	Small Varsity - Game Day	Lafayette High School	Varsity - Game Day	81.75			
4th	Small Varsity - Game Day	Petal High School	Petal High School Dance Team	81.08			
1st	Small Varsity - Pom	Mandeville High School	Varsity - Pom	85.63			
2nd	Small Varsity - Pom	Petal High School	Petal High School Dance Team	78.45			
3rd	Small Varsity - Pom	Tishomingo County High School	Varsity - Pom	78.18			
4th	Small Varsity - Pom	Purvis High School	Purvis High School	77.08			
5th	Small Varsity - Pom	Our Lady Academy	Varsity - Pom	76.63			
1st	Super Varsity - Game Day	Oak Grove High School	Varsity - Pom	91.18			
2nd	Super Varsity - Game Day	Brandon High School	Varsity - Game Day	91.13			
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Brandon High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	86.4			
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Sumrall High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	79.7			
3rd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Tishomingo County High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	79.08			
4th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Harrison Central High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	78.25			
5th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Florence High School	Florence High School	77.5			
1st	Varsity - Jazz	Oak Grove High School	Varsity - Jazz	85.83			
2nd	Varsity - Jazz	Pearl River Central High School	Blue Angels	81.78			
3rd	Varsity - Jazz	Pearl High School	Pearl High School	80.63			
4th	Varsity - Jazz	Florence High School	Florence High School	76.16			
5th	Varsity - Jazz	South Jones High School	Varsity - Jazz	76.03			
6th	Varsity - Jazz	Picayune Memorial High School	Varsity - Jazz	75.95			
7th	Varsity - Jazz	Germantown High School	Varsity - Jazz	74.98			
8th	Varsity - Jazz	Our Lady Academy	Crescents	74.5			
1st	Varsity - Kick	Helena High School	Helena Dance Team	86.85			
2nd	Varsity - Kick	Northwest Rankin High School	Northwest Rankin Varsity Dance Team	85.4			
3rd	Varsity - Kick	Pelham High School	Varsity - Kick	77.93			

